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Burger King

Love Fire, 1
Germany 

Agency Network:  Grabarz & Partner (/taxonomy/agency/grabarz_partner)
Published/Aired:  March 2018
Posted:  March 01, 2018

 Like 161  Comments

(https://d3nuqriibqh3vw.cloudfront.net/bk_love_�re_small_1.jpg?azfvVj1Aj671w4htfLc61XPgxcVu0IRU)

Also From This Campaign 4 (https://www.adsoftheworld.com/campaign/burger-king-grabarz-partner-03-2018)

See Full Campaign (/campaign/burger-king-grabarz-partner-03-2018)
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Description

Print advertisement created by Grabarz & Partner, Germany for Burger King, within the category: Food.

Caption

Credits

Advertising Agency: Grabarz & Partner, Hamburg, Germany (http://www.grabarzundpartner.de/)
Chief Creative O�cer: Ralf Heuel (/creative/ralf_heuel)
Group CD: Tobias Ahrens (/creative/tobias_ahrens)
CD: Jacob Eckstein (/creative/jacob_eckstein), Matthias Preuss (/creative/matthias_preuss)
Art: Jan Stemp�e (/creative/jan_stemp�e), Kaloyan Yanev (/creative/kaloyan_yanev)
Text: Kai Reuter (/creative/kai_reuter)
Account Manager: Tim Mangels (/creative/tim_mangels)
Art Buying: Garnet Mathiessen (/creative/garnet_mathiessen), Lara Kortbrae (/creative/lara_kortbrae)
Media: Vizeum (/creative/vizeum)
PR: Emanate (/creative/emanate)

Log in (/user/login?destination=node/321546%23comment-form) to post comments

 Previous(/media/film/equal_pay_day_close_the_pay_gap_close_the_pension_gap) Next 

Related Ads in

BURGER KING (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/BRAND/BURGER_KING#REL-BRAND)

GRABARZ & PARTNER (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/AGENCY/GRABARZ_PARTNER#REL-AGENCY)

FOOD (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/INDUSTRY/FOOD#REL-INDUSTRY)

GERMANY (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/COUNTRY/GERMANY#REL-COUNTRY)

PRINT (HTTPS://WWW.ADSOFTHEWORLD.COM/TAXONOMY/TERM1?TID_1=1#REL-MEDIA=1)

Burger King (/taxonomy/brand/burger_king)
Lockdown Whopper®
(https://www adsoftheworld com/media/digital/burger king lockdown whopperr)

Burger King (/taxonomy/brand/burger_king)
Wake Up Like a King
(https://www adsoftheworld com/media/integrated/burger king wa

Love Fire? Contact Us.
BK-CAREERS.COM
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Related Images from:

Incredible stock. Flexible pricing. Buy credits or subscribe today. (https://iStockphoto.6q33.net/c/240672/258824/4205?
subid1=AOTW&subid2=api_content_cta&sharedid=AOTW_API_Content_CTA&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.istockphoto.com%2Fgb%2Fplans-
and-pricing)

Search (https://iStockphoto.6q33.net/c/240672/258824/4205?subid1=AOTW&subid2=api_content_thumb&sharedid=AOTW_API_Con

(https://iStockphoto.6q33.net/c/240672/258824/4205?
subid1=AOTW&subid2=api_content_thumb&sharedid=AOTW_API_Content_Thumb&u=https://www.istockphoto.com/photo/sign-
of-burger-king-in-liverpool-gm458712729-
15923631)

(https://iStockphoto.6q33.net/c/240672/258824/4205?
subid1=AOTW&subid2=api_content_thumb&sharedid=AOTW_API_Content_Thumb&u=https://w
king-fast-food-restaurant-entrance-
gm1169289126-323172635)

(https://iStockphoto.6q33.net/c/240672/258824
subid1=AOTW&subid2=api_content_thumb&sh
king-gm1168054109-322369905)
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